

Community IMPACT REPORT



About the Foundation

The Geauga County Library Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization composed of everyday library patrons, staff, and advocates passionate about instilling a love for reading and lifelong learning in the Geauga community.

What We Do

Support the Geauga community and the strategic mission of the Geauga County Public Library by raising awareness for our cause, as well as help fund and promote library book sales and programs.



Geauga County Library Foundation Administrative Center Branch 12701 Ravenwood Drive Chardon, OH 44024

GeaugaLibrary.net/about/gc-Library-Foundation

Our Mission

To support and promote the Geauga County Public Library, and to encourage literacy in Geauga County through financial support and community engagement.

community IMPACT REPORT

PROGRAMS SPONSORED:

Edgar Allan Poe Virtual Lincoln Highway Tours: The Lincoln Highway

Art to Go: Cleveland: Cradle of Creativity

Eliot Ness and the Torso Murders

Historic Ohio: Truth is Stranger than Fiction **How We Raise Funds**

